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Rank Name Pays
1 Godenaire Romain FRA
2 Pottier Antony BEL
3 Lieurey Thomas FRA
4 Puisset Lilian FRA
5 Lelievre Pierre FRA
6 Latouche Taylor FRA
7 Bukowski Frederic FRA
8 Aymard Anthony FRA
9 Hugues Lucien FRA
9 Renard Taha FRA
9 Dubois Maxime FRA
9 Camus Etienne FRA

13 Daries Jenciane (F) FRA
13 Remadna Stan FRA
13 Brouillé Sacha FRA
13 Rahalj Vicente Alex ESP
17 Hulot Damien FRA
17 Varin Nicolas FRA
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QF1 Rank
1 Godenaire Romain FRA 1
8 Hugues Lucien FRA 3
9 Aymard Anthony FRA 2
16 Daries Jenciane FRA 4
QF2 Rank
4 Lieurey Thomas FRA 1
5 Lelievre Pierre FRA 2
12 REMADNA Stan FRA 4
13 Renard Taha FRA 3
17 Hulot Damien FRA 5
QF3 Rank
3 Latouche Taylor FRA 2
6 Puisset Lilian FRA 1
11 Dubois Maxime FRA 3
14 Brouillé Sacha FRA 4
18 Varin Nicolas FRA 5
QF4 Rank
2 Pottier Antony BEL 1
7 Bukowski Frederic FRA 2
10 Camus Etienne FRA 3
15 Rahalj Vicente Alex ESP 4

Final Rank
Q Lelievre Pierre FRA 5
G3#1 Puisset Lilian FRA 4
G2#1 Lieurey Thomas FRA 3
G4#1 Pottier Antony BEL 2
G1#1 Godenaire Romain FRA 1

Rank
SF1#3 Aymard Anthony FRA 4
SF2#3 Bukowski Frederic FRA 3
SF2#4 Latouche Taylor FRA 2
SF1#4 Lelievre Pierre FRA 1

Qualifs Freestyle Cross

Finals Freestyle Cross

Qualification Best Trick 


